
Dyne 

City of Petaluma, California 
Office of the City Clerk 
11 English Street, Petaluma, CA 94952 
Tel: 707.778.4360    Fax: 707.778.4554   E-Mail: cityclerk@cityofpetaluma.org 

Bid Results: Petaluma River Turning Basin Dredging Project – C14402010 
Thursday, August 25, 2022 
2:00 p.m. 

Engineer’s Estimate: $____620,169__________ 

*Apparent Low Bidder for BASE BID Only (to be confirmed after complete bid review).

Received Company Total Rank 

8/25/2022 
9:01 AM LindMarine Inc.* $ 563,054.58 1 

8/25/2022 
12:00 PM Dutra Group $ 639,315.00 2 

8/25/2022 
 PM $ 

8/25/2022 
 PM $ 

8/25/2022 
 PM $ 

Attest: 

_________________________________________________ 
Kendall Rose, CMC, City Clerk 


	City of Petaluma, California

